

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

I.A.NO.4 IN Petition for Special Leave to Appeal(C)No.10081 / 2005

PUTHENPURAYIL KUMARAN (D) TH. LRS .

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHEMMINIYAN VALAPPILAPPA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substituted service,c/delay in filing appl. for bringing LRS on record,bringing LRS on record and prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 14 / 11 / 2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.K. Michael,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K. Rajeev,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Place IA Nos. 2 and 3 before the Hon'ble Judge in Chamber s.

(M.P. BHADRAN )  
Registrar

hj